
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Lecturer

1 Friday, 1 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM

2 Saturday, 2 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM

3 Sunday, 3 November 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM

4 Friday, 8 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM

5 Saturday, 9 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM

6 Sunday, 10 November 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM

7 Friday, 15 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM

8 Saturday, 16 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM

9 Sunday, 17 November 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM

10 Friday, 22 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM

11 Saturday, 23 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM

12 Sunday, 24 November 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM

13 Friday, 29 November 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM

14 Saturday, 30 November 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM

15 Sunday, 1 December 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM

TBAFINAL REPORT/FINAL EXAM

Dr. Gareth Craze - Industry Guest

LEADERSHIP (Lea-CH34ISB-1)

279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, District 10, HCMC


